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FRIENDSWOOD MUSTANGS

SOPHOMORE BASEBALL

DATE

2/04/08
2/08/08
2/12/08
2/15/08
2/19/08
2/21/08-2/23/08
2/26/08
2/28/08-3/1/08
3/03/07
3/06/08-3/08/08
3/11/08
3/15/08
3/17/08
3/20/08
3/25/08
3/29/08
4/02/08
4/04/08
4/08/08
4/11/08
4/14/08
4/18/08
4/22/08
4/25/08

Supt. - Trish Hanks

Principal - Mark Griffon

*SCRIMMAGES

2007 - 2008

SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

Galveston Ball

100 inning game
Pasadena Memorial
LaPorte

Dobie (Dobie)

Galveston Ball Soph.

Terry
Brazoswood Tourn.
Pasadena
Santa Fe Tourn
Santa Fe
Hitchcock
Sweeny
Brazoswood
Angleton
Sweeny
Episcopal
Santa Fe

OPEN
Brazoswood
Huffman
Angleton
Brazoswood
Barbers Hill

SITE

AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
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AWAY
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AWAY
AWAY
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Trainers - Megan Duncan

Athletic Dir. - Steve VanMeter

Soph. Coach - Cliff Lyle
Phone: (281) 482-3413

**PRE - DISTRICT

***D|ISTRICT ****SENIOR RECOGNITION



